StNr

39
679
22
36
862
863
42
893

69
379
65
67
404
396
397
NEU
694
513
825
515
587
476
663
700
NEU
918
425
872
200
473
470
475
197
455
456
460
198
434
NEU
NEU
900

Name

Buchmann, Bendix
Buchmann, Sigrid
Buf3, Dirka

Apel, Janine
Trimper, Michael
Peuker, Berno

von Roénn, Christian
Croissier, René
Dahle, Marc
Rooseboom, Markus
Schmidt, Jirgen
Bartels, Petra
Rowedder, Frank
Vo3, Thomas
Banck, Sénke
Denker, Franziska
Denker, Karsten
Meyns, Jessica
Tschiltschke, Solvejg

Kamprad-Papendorf, Nils

Majcherek, Ronald
Niemann, Erik
Schuster, Axel
Minster, Reinhold

Strauchmann, Maraike

Loges, Horst-Dieter
Manke, Michael
Scherff, Aileen
Schlott, Rudiger
Fest, Josef

Gerloff, Anne-Mareike

Schubert, Ralph
Schaller, Lisa
Wilde, Tim
Ackermann, Siegfried
Breier, Thomas
Courtault, Britta
Knoefel, Gerhard
Scholz, Christian
Kaussler, Claudia
Mdiller, Nizar
Blohm, Silke
Krause, Oliver
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Meldeliste Norderstedter Stadtparklauf 2024 (06.04.2024)

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X

X
X

X X X X X

x

X X X X X

07
68
65
88
66
84
87
50
73
65
54
53
66
67
67
90
71
95
91
70
59
01
71
42
81
57
60
92
58
50
83
73
93
85
60
67
66
59
82
61
79
75
72

AK Nord

AK Nord

AK Nord
Airbus
Airbus
BA-Eimsb.
BA-Eimsb.
Baubehorde
DNV

DZ HYP

DZ HYP
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
Deut.Bank
ERGOsports
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
Energie SV H
FA HH

FA HH

FA HH

G+J

HEK

HEK

HH Airport
HH Airport
HH Airport
HH Airport
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
HapagLloyd
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Haspa
Hochbahn
HzHG
Jobcenter
Jobcenter

StNr
902
875
721
506
534
782
237
238
881
240
242
247
831
252
559
560
267
281
607
270
746
126
907

Name

Tardieu, Charmian
Wainowski, Monika
Brixel, Renke
Kurth, Damien
Oltmanns, Helmer
Kdéndgen, David
Gehn, Marcel
Gniechwitz, Peter
Kuss, Michael
Swoboda, Peter
Winkeler, Tobias
Bastardo, Gustavo
Kosbu, Phil

Meier, Manfred
Orlowski, Elke
Orlowski, Rolf
Meyer, Vincent
Goebel, Petra
Manthei, Jan
Braeuer, Karsten
Schumacher, Peter
Johl, Markus
Schmidt, Jonas

Kind Kurz Mittel Lang JG BSG

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X X
X

66
7
83
84
49
84
94
65
91
63
88
65
14
40
41
42
17
69
67
72
52
94
93

Jobcenter
Jobcenter
Kriiss-OSH
Laufwerk
Montblanc
NDR
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
Nordmark
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
PHILIPS
Postbank-H
Siemens
Signal Iduna
Stern
TUV-Nord
Zoll

Zoll HH
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